EPCOS AG, GERMANY
EPCOS AG is the legal successor to Siemens Matsushita Components GmbH.
PQvar Series (SVG) Stepless PFC P.20240509
400V SVG PQvar Series - 3P4W Modules)
Reactive power Approx. dimensions
kvar (w x d x h)mm.
Modules
30 B44066F8030V300 500 × 515 × 180 438,000
50 B44066F8050V300 500 × 546 × 190 545,000
100 B44066F8100V300 500 × 605 × 269 904,000
200 B44066F8200V300 530 × 690 × 370 1,795,000
400V SVG PQvar Series - 3P4W system
1
)
Wall-mounted
30 B44066F8030V344 500 × 180 × 540 451,000
50 B44066F8050V344 500 × 190 × 571 557,000
100 B44066F8100V344 500 × 273 × 638 916,000
200 B44066F8200V344 500 × 370 × 690 1,833,000
Floor-mounted
100 B44066F8100V315 600 × 1000 × 2200 1,317,000
200 B44066F8200V315 600 × 1000 × 2200 2,208,000
250 B44066F8250V315 600 × 1000 × 2200 2,788,000
300 B44066F8300V315 600 × 1000 × 2200 3,160,000
400 B44066F8400V315 600 × 1000 × 2200 4,026,000
500 B44066F8500V325 1800 × 1000 × 2200 5,365,000
600 B44066F8600V325 1800 × 1000 × 2200 6,757,000
700 B44066F8700V325 1800 × 1000 × 2200 7,405,000
800 B44066F8800V325 1800 × 1000 × 2200 8,053,000
1)
All wall mounted systems include a 4.3" TFT color control/display unit (touch screen).
  All floor mounted systems include a 7" TFT color control/display unit (touch screen).External current tranformers are not included.
Ordering code Price
ITM Capacitor Co.,Ltd.                                             www.itm.co.th
91/105 Moo.4, Bangchalong, Bangplee, Samutprakarn 10540
Tel.02 336 1116, Fax. 02 336 1114
Email adress: tm@itm.co.th
EPCOS AG, GERMANY
EPCOS AG is the legal successor to Siemens Matsushita Components GmbH.
PQvar Series (SVG) Stepless PFC P.20240509
400V SVG PQvar Series - 3P3W Modules)
Reactive power Approx. dimensions
kvar (w x d x h)mm.
Modules
30 B44066F6030V300 500 × 515 × 180 426,000
50 B44066F6050V300 500 × 546 × 190 532,000
100 B44066F6100V300 500 × 605 × 269 819,000
200 B44066F6200V300 530 × 690 × 370 1,783,000
400V SVG PQvar Series - 3P3W system
1
)
Wall-mounted
30 B44066F6030V344 500 × 180 × 540 438,000
50 B44066F6050V344 500 × 190 × 571 545,000
100 B44066F6100V344 500 × 273 × 638 904,000
200 B44066F6200V344 500 × 370 × 690 1,820,000
Floor-mounted
100 B44066F6100V315 600 × 1000 × 2200 1,304,000
200 B44066F6200V315 600 × 1000 × 2200 2,196,000
250 B44066F6250V315 600 × 1000 × 2200 2,763,000
300 B44066F6300V315 600 × 1000 × 2200 3,134,000
400 B44066F6400V315 600 × 1000 × 2200 4,000,000
500 B44066F6500V325 1800 × 1000 × 2200 5,327,000
600 B44066F6600V325 1800 × 1000 × 2200 6,219,000
700 B44066F6700V325 1800 × 1000 × 2200 7,109,500
800 B44066F6800V325 1800 × 1000 × 2200 8,000,000
1)
All wall mounted systems include a 4.3" TFT color control/display unit (touch screen).
  All floor mounted systems include a 7" TFT color control/display unit (touch screen).External current tranformers are not included.
Ordering code Price
ITM Capacitor Co.,Ltd.                                             www.itm.co.th
91/105 Moo.4, Bangchalong, Bangplee, Samutprakarn 10540
Tel.02 336 1116, Fax. 02 336 1114
Email adress: tm@itm.co.th